International Cup 2016

Platz Pferd
1 Axis TSF

2 Atomic 20
3 Royal Boy H

Saladin MZ
Jefferson 13
Lucky von Heslegard

Reiter
Terhi Stegars

Sascha Schulz
Dietmar Hax

Mandy Zimmer
Anni Rossy
Nicole Hinkelmann

Prifung 13
x 1,0
69,650

65,800
65,400

64,750
63,425
60,225

Prifung 14 GESAMT

X 1,5
116,532

104,157
103,595

103,782
100,641
98,438

186,182

169,957
168,995

168,532
164,066
158,663



